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2167
1790
2164
2150
1990
2228
2154
2190
2225
2195
2175
2028
2201
2106
1947
2122
2080
2198
2165
2007
2139
2220
2219
1371
2008
2123
2082
2117
2213
2172
2143
2126
2087
2155
2176
1643
2049
2182
2174
2211
2153
2194
1999
1784
1

1840
2088
1933

Risultati DinghyStanda

Nome
Ubaldo Bruni
Francesco Rebaudi
Italo Bertacca
Vincenzo Penagini
Gaetano Allodi
Enrico Negri
Vittorio D'Albertas
Emanuele Tua
Massimo Schiavon
Luca Carlo Montella
Gianfranco Paganini m
Filippo Jannello
Ezio Braga
Fabrizio Cusin
Elio Dondero m
Renzo Santini
Pasquale Mario Di Fraia
Mauro Calzecchi
Carlo Cameli
Giorgio Pizzarello
Ugo Leopaldi m
Leonello Azzarini
Pietro Barziza
Stefano Lillia
Mireno Leoni m
Vittorio Macchiarella
Francesca Lodigiani
Pietro Violam
Umberto Capannoli m
Luca Toncelli
Fabio Pardelli
Roberto Scanu m
Vittorio Bassi
Marcello Coppola
Paolo Corbellini m
Gianluca Fantini
Emanuele Ottonello m
Marco Durli
Paolo Ermolli
Attilio Carmagnani m
Maurizio Baroni

Carlo Erminio Bocchino m

Gianni Castellaro
Bruno Tosco
Carlo Pizzarello
Guglielmo Starita
Giovanni Itani
Andrea Bianchi

Punteggi presi in considerazione 1 scarto

Punti 1 2 3 4 5
90 2 3 1 4) 3
10,0 (6) 1 2 5 2
170 1 5 5 6 (9
21,0 (16) 8 4 3 6
250 4 7 (ocs) 1 13
26,0 (10010 9 2 5
290 12 4 12 (14) 1
29,0 11 (16) 3 7 8
330 (21)2 11 10 10
430 3 14 6 20 (dns)
50,0 7 18 (24) 11 14
520 18 12 (ocs) 15 7
52,0 14 15 7  (23) 16
540 (27)17 14 8 15
60,0 8 (30) 10 18 24
61,0 (31)21 15 13 12
62,0 25 (37) 8 12 17
650 (37)27 25 9 4
740 19 20 19 16 (21)
770 9 6 13 (dns) dns
79,0 17 23 17 22 (dns)
84,0 23 19 (31) 19 23
87,0 15 29 (30) 17 26
930 5 11 28 (dns)dns
100,0 22 13 16 (dns) dns
1010 39)35 22 33 11
103,020 25 (29) 29 29
104,0 24 22  (ocs) 26 32
105,034 28 (38) 24 19
1050 (36) 26 21 36 22
111,029 (32) 26 25 31
1130 (44) 36 32 27 18
115030 (43) 36 21 28
120,0 13 9 (ocs) dns dns
128,028 31 20 (dns) dns
130,035 (46) 40 30 25
132,0 32 33 18 (dns) dns
1340 (42) 34 42 31 27
1350 (40)39 35 28 33
141,0 45 (47) 41 35 20
142,0 26 40 27 (dns) dns
1440 43 41 23 37 (dns)
1450 (47) 42 39 34 30
145038 38 37 32 (dns)
163,0 41 24 (dnc) dns dns
174,0 48 44 33 (dns) dns
1740 46 45 34  (dns) dns
180,0 33 (dnc) raf dns dns



